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Anlage
Im Sportzentrum 1, 75433 Maulbronn

Sportwart/in
Hefter, Daniel
T 0172/3688901 dame-hefter@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hefter, Daniel
T 0172/3688901 dame-hefter@gmx.de
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Martin Ludwig

m 0176 50 10 80 88; martin-ludwig@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Hoffmann, Rainer

Noz, Christoph

Domke, Thomas

Messina, Leonardo (ITA A/D)
Ludwig, Martin

Pfau, Holger

van Beers, Michael

Linzas, Sandro

Eisold, Thorsten
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Bjedov, Andreas
E2 FaRler, Harald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350925
16950960
16850584
17050328
17050321
17450451
16350802
17283889
17453442

17250309
17350283

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK19,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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